Ergo-Kits
Effective 1/04/2016
3/56 John St, Leichhardt  NSW  2040
Tel 9518 5901  Fax 9518 9834
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
72B200 720 560 200 78.00 1 717 197 1 shelf 2 0 0 0
72B300 720 560 300 86.00 1 717 297 1 shelf 2 0 0 0
72B400 720 560 400 90.00 1 717 397 1 shelf 2 0 0 0
72B450 720 560 450 94.00 1 717 447 1 shelf 2 0 0 0
72B500 720 560 500 102.00 1 717 497 1 shelf 2 0 0 0
72B600 720 560 600 108.00 2 717 298 1 shelf 4 0 0 0
72B700 720 560 700 112.00 2 717 348 1 shelf 4 0 0 0
72B800 720 560 800 116.00 2 717 398 1 shelf 4 0 0 0
72B900 720 560 900 124.00 2 717 448 1 shelf 4 0 0 0
72B1000 720 560 1000 134.00 2 717 498 1 shelf 4 0 0 0
72B1100 720 560 1100 140.00 2 717 548 1 shelf 4 0 0 0
72B1200 720 560 1200 146.00 2 717 598 1 shelf 4 0 0 0
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
72CB900 720 560 900/900 216.00 2 717 318 1 shelf 0 2 2 0
72CB900X1200R 720 560 1200/900 243.00 2 717 309 1 shelf 2 2 2 0
1 717 318
72CB900X1200L 720 560 1200/900 243.00 2 717 309 1 shelf 2 2 2 0
1 717 318
Corner Base Units
C
or
ne
r_
U
ni
ts
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges
Prices listed here are for cabinets only - doors are not included
Base Units
B
as
e_
U
ni
ts
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges